12
11525 Sorrento Valley Road., San Diego, CA 92121, U.S.A,   www.aem-usa.com  Phone: (858)481-0210, Fax: (858)481-1123
AEM, Inc. Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead Array
Features
The Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead Array retains
all the features of Multilayer Ferrite Chip
Beads. In addition, it provides multiple circuits
in a single package, which reduce the re-

(1.60±0.20)
0.031±0.008
(0.80±0.20)
0.014±0.008
(0.35±0.20)
0.031±0.004
(0.80±0.10)
0.012±0.008
(0.30±0.20)
AEM Part Number Impedance
Ohm at 100 MHz
Max. DCR
Ohm
Max. Current
mA
MBA1206A300P4 30 0.1 200
MBA1206A600P4 60 0.25 200
MBA1206A121P4 120 0.3 150
MBA1206A221P4 220 0.3 150
MBA1206A601P4 600 0.5 100
MBA1206A102P4 1000 0.7 50
MBA1206B100P4 10 0.15 200
MBA1206B220P4 22 0.25 200
MBA1206B470P4 47 0.3 150
MBA1206B121P4 120 0.5 100
MBA1206B221P4 220 0.55 100
MBA1206B471P4 470 0.55 100
MBA1206B601P4 600 0.65 100
Please add package code to part number when ordering.